
Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

S.95|99 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

Company Number 

07783297 

To the Registrar of Companies 

R67 Limited 

|, M J Colman of Leonard Curtis, 20 Roundhouse Court, South Rings Business Park, Bamber 
Bridge, Preston, Lancashire, PR5 8DA, the Joint Liquidator of the above named Company, 
attach a statement of th as at 1 May 2015 

Date 1 May 2015 

Presentor's name, address and reference (if 
any) 

For official use 

Leonard Curtis 
20 Roundhouse Court 
South Rings Business Park 
Bamber Bridge 
Preston 

oer EMEA 
owospove 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

CVLMF419 06-04-10 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

R67 LIMITED 

on the 1 May 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 
winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name ho pent Cy AQ CaiZe. 7u 

Signed 

Dated 



A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 
Book Value Estimated 

to Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

None 

Assets subject to floating charge 

None 

Uncharged assets 

Director's Loan Account 9,200 9,200 
Cash at bank and in Hand 1,065 1,065 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 10,265 10,265 

Signature p——_ru. Date / A SF f2os



A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated 
to Realise 

£ 
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 10,265 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors 
Employee / Employment Rights Act 1996 Claims (est ) - - 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus as regards preferential creditors 10,265 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (c ffwd) Nia 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge creditors 10,265 

Debts Secured by floating charges 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus of assets after floating charges 10,265 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (b fAwd) Nia 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 10,265 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating 
charge holders) 
HM Revenue & Customs — VAT (est ) (21,943) (21,943) 
Trade and Expense Creditors (est ) (210) (210) 
Estimated (deficiency) / surplus as regards non-preferential 
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders} (11,888) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (b/fwd) : 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus as regards creditors (11,888) 

Issued and called up share capital 

100 shares of £1 each 100 
Estimated (deficiency) / surplus as regards members (11,988) 

Signature L hi Date LL [2-01 la —



7
 

payoeyye 
99s 

3 
u
a
a
 

Ayunoas 
yo 

enjea 
=| 

Aquinoas 
ayeq 

JoyIpaso 
Aq 

pjay 
Ayunoas 

Aue 
Jo 

sjieyag 

3 
yap 

jo 
qunowy 

(apodjsod 
yy) 

ssouppy 
quewie|9 

10 
JoyIpaso 

Jo 
w
e
N
 

uoissassod 
s Auedwioo 

ay) 
ut Auedoud 

B - Company Creditors 

R780M R67 Limited 

Code Name & Address Amount of Debt 

c0001 

C0003 

HMRC 
DMB 420 
BX5 5AB 

Scott & Wilkinson 
Dalton House 
9 Dalton Square 
Lancashire 

LA1 1WD 

Signature 

21,943 34 

210 00 

£22,153.34 

Date ifs [200 

R780M Page1/1 



S
i
t
e
 
L
E
 
/ f
o
d
 

aumjeuBig 

0013 
001 

STWLOL 

Aeuipio 
0s 

0s 
7H9 

Cod 
“SuyseaueT 

‘Buljig “auey joy 
‘Weg 

pjayBuuds 
Z 

yyjug 
uesng 

Areuipig 
0s 

0s 
THO 

Ed 
“sulyseauey 

‘Buljig “eue7 aay 
‘Weg 

playBuuds 
Z 

uyjug 
Weqoy 

anjeA 
play 

Play 
SABYS 

JO S}ejaq 
JEUILUON 

Saleys 
}O 

ON 
(apoojsod 

ujIm) 
sseuppy 

Japjoyaieys 
jo 

aweny 

SYACTIOHSAYVHS 
ANVdINOD 


